NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

Admission Numbers September 2025

North Tyneside Community First and Primary Schools

Published | Indicated | Proposed
School | School Naome | Admission | Admission | Admission | Comments
No. Number Number Number
2024 2025

392/2032 | Backworth 30 45 45
Park Primary
School

392/2054 | Bailey Green 60 60 60
Primary
School

392/2076 | Collingwood 60 58 60
Primary
School

392/2059 | Coquet Park 30 30 30
First School

392/2000 | Cullercoats 60 58 60
Primary
School

392/2036 | Holystone 60 60 60
Primary
School

392/2060 | Langley First 60 60 60
School

392/2058 | Marine Park 75 75 75
First School

392/2081 | New York 44 45 45
Primary
School

392/2008 | Percy Main 30 34 30
Primary

School




392/2021

Riverside
Primary
School

30

30

30

392/2031

Shiremoor
Primary
School

60

60

60

392/2055

South
Wellfield First
School

60

58

60

392/2046

Southridge
First School

60

60

60

392/2016

Spring
Gardens
Primary
School

60

57

60

392/2004

Waterville
Primary
School

30

30

30

392/2074

Whitley Lodge
First School

45

45

45




