NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

Admission Numbers September 2025

North Tyneside Community First and Primary Schools

		Published	Indicated	Proposed	
School	School Name	Admission	Admission	Admission	Comments
No.		Number	Number	Number	o o nini nonico
110.		2024	Namber	2025	
392/2032	Backworth	30	45	45	
55272052	Park Primary		40	40	
	School				
392/2054		60	60	60	
392/2054	Bailey Green	60	60	60	
	Primary				
202/2076	School	60	FO	60	
392/2076	Collingwood	60	58	60	
	Primary				
000/0050	School				
392/2059	Coquet Park	30	30	30	
	First School				
392/2000	Cullercoats	60	58	60	
	Primary				
	School				
392/2036	Holystone	60	60	60	
	Primary				
	School				
392/2060	Langley First	60	60	60	
	School				
392/2058	Marine Park	75	75	75	
	First School				
392/2081	New York	44	45	45	
	Primary				
	School				
392/2008	Percy Main	30	34	30	
	Primary				
	School				

392/2021	Riverside Primary School	30	30	30	
392/2031	Shiremoor Primary School	60	60	60	
392/2055	South Wellfield First School	60	58	60	
392/2046	Southridge First School	60	60	60	
392/2016	Spring Gardens Primary School	60	57	60	
392/2004	Waterville Primary School	30	30	30	
392/2074	Whitley Lodge First School	45	45	45	